06/08/2024, 12:14 CSAB

_.n..-""

Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

1

Institute Type:

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name:

Central University of Rajasthan, Rajasthan

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded
the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name  Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Type Rank Rank

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/3



06/08/2024, 12:14

Central University of
Rajasthan,
Rajasthan

Central University of
Rajasthan,
Rajasthan

Central University of
Rajasthan,
Rajasthan

Central University of
Rajasthan,
Rajasthan

Central University of
Rajasthan,
Rajasthan

Central University of
Rajasthan,
Rajasthan

Central University of
Rajasthan,
Rajasthan

Central University of
Rajasthan,
Rajasthan

Central University of
Rajasthan,
Rajasthan

Central University of
Rajasthan,
Rajasthan

Central University of
Rajasthan,
Rajasthan

Central University of
Rajasthan,
Rajasthan

Central University of
Rajasthan,
Rajasthan

Bio Medical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

CSAB

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

85194

211211

228577

309135

388483

52917

77213

77239

163838

349423

66610

96038

95169

195825

270681

405863

374879

489915

68161

88260

87826

217813

349423

94235

105605

118468

2/3



06/08/2024, 12:14

Central University of Electronics and Al
Rajasthan, Communication Engineering
Rajasthan (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Central University of Electronics and Al
Rajasthan, Communication Engineering
Rajasthan (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

CSAB

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

237781

334671

267000

374538

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by

CSAB.

For any further information, please contact CSAB.

E- Counselling Services — .‘ mﬂ
= = Centro

Simplifying The Admission Process

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

O

Digital India

Power To Emponser

3/3


https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

