06/08/2024, 12:14 CSAB



## **Central Seat Allocation Board-2024**

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



## Opening And Closing Ranks Special Round: 1 Institute Type: Government Funded Technical Institutions Institute Name: Central University of Rajasthan, Rajasthan Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Submit

## Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
- a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat	Gender	Opening	Closing
			Туре		Rank	Rank

06/08/2024, 12:14 CSAB

,						
Central University of Rajasthan, Rajasthan	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	85194	195825
Central University of Rajasthan, Rajasthan	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	211211	270681
Central University of Rajasthan, Rajasthan	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	228577	405863
Central University of Rajasthan, Rajasthan	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	309135	374879
Central University of Rajasthan, Rajasthan	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	388483	489915
Central University of Rajasthan, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	52917	68161
Central University of Rajasthan, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	77213	88260
Central University of Rajasthan, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	77239	87826
Central University of Rajasthan, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	163838	217813
Central University of Rajasthan, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	349423	349423
Central University of Rajasthan, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	66610	94235
Central University of Rajasthan, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	96038	105605
Central University of Rajasthan, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	95169	118468

06/08/2024, 12:14 CSAB

Central University of Rajasthan, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	237781	267000
Central University of Rajasthan, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	334671	374538

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

**Disclaimer:** This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB

For any further information, please contact CSAB.





